Product data sheet

WFPS16PSW

WFPS16PSW

Intermediate Switch Polished Steel White Insert

Technical characteristics

Main electrical features

Rated current

Dimensions
Depth
Height

Width

Materials

Material

Use conditions

Insert

Subject to technical modifications

20A

24 mm

86 mm

86 mm

stainless steel

insert white



